
HDC G1 G2 G3 G4 G5
1 101 Krch Michal Czech Republic 101 84 109 93 114
2 102 Lezmy Shlomo Israel 102 121 135 139 179
3 103 Emura Tamami Japan 60 89 106 121 129 92
4 104 Umetsu Shigetoshi Japan 117 145 118 103 110
5 105 Koziej Zdzislaw Poland 138 139 139 156 159
6 106 Polkowski Szcepan Poland 73 97 119 71 100
7 107 Tan Wei Lian Singapore 115 69 103 153 100
8 201 Macháček Karel Czech Republic 160 192 165 185 202
9 202 Matouš Roman Czech Republic 190 162 123 144 181
10 203 Martikainen Esa Finland 161 168 149 147 160
11 204 Chan Tat Chung Hong Kong 163 168 178 206 171
12 205 Law Chun Keung Hong Kong 133 170 171 177 180
13 206 Togawa Kazuo Japan 171 148 144 126 167
14 207 Takagi Shinobu Japan 130 162 144 155 154
15 208 Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Poland 176 212 179 203 223
16 209 Stopierzyński Stanislaw Poland 138 181 170 127 141
17 251 Shida Noriko Japan 60 150 129 164 202 143
18 252 Rogacka Jadwiga Poland 60 144 157 162 129 158
19 254 Isaksson Sari Finland 60 114 151 163 119 191
20 301 Gruncl Josef Czech Republic 182 187 145 181 171
21 302 Chvojka Leoš Czech Republic 81 103 127 121 116
22 303 Cheung Hoi Tung Hong Kong 144 150 148 176 150
23 304 Abe Yasuhiro Japan 192 162 153 204 224
24 305 Strzelecki Zbigniew Poland 187 187 160 194 149
25 306 Bin Hussain Mohamed Ismail Singapore 170 165 222 136 176
26 307 Kurek Dorota Poland 141 125 146 192 176
27 351 Macháčková Věra Czech Republic 143 184 165 171 145
28 352 Koskinen Mari Finland 159 157 183 190 170
29 353 Chu Wing Kum Hong Kong 147 181 156 171 178
30 354 Yuen Wing Shan Hong Kong 178 146 189 142 221
31 355 Borawa Honorata Poland 146 131 159 138 165
33
34
35
36 999 Pacer Czech Republic
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

NO. CODE NAME COUNTRY
SINGLES



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89



G6 TOTAL HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 TOTAL
99 600 0 113 90 147 133 109 138 730 0 105 107 93 109 414
139 815 0 95 121 140 125 208 162 851 0 125 119 163 146 553
96 693 60 88 115 152 110 122 132 779 40 132 115 118 109 514
93 686 0 134 116 92 93 108 77 620 0 94 135 137 141 507
161 892 0 161 145 181 160 126 151 924 0 147 186 129 125 587
110 570 0 113 120 93 123 87 96 632 0 101 116 89 112 418
87 627 0 109 98 89 84 79 90 549 0 72 110 90 105 377
171 1075 0 158 170 137 164 179 158 966 0 161 166 158 132 617
187 987 0 180 171 106 126 139 207 929 0 154 168 139 155 616
172 957 0 122 151 194 179 152 165 963 0 145 135 163 160 603
152 1038 0 169 160 213 174 189 182 1087 0 191 166 160 191 708
200 1031 0 197 165 160 163 153 164 1002 0 180 157 146 168 651
185 941 0 177 140 154 206 183 184 1044 0 156 172 148 208 684
145 890 0 183 121 193 209 154 182 1042 0 149 178 202 184 713
182 1175 0 204 172 214 195 180 201 1166 0 178 203 139 205 725
182 939 0 175 183 158 143 191 163 1013 0 226 193 209 201 829
167 1015 60 127 147 174 155 125 138 926 40 147 117 157 128 589
154 964 60 182 161 152 156 147 142 1000 40 162 162 175 131 670
142 940 60 145 179 125 140 126 177 952 40 134 113 133 127 547
177 1043 0 158 159 156 138 179 158 948 0 206 212 185 167 770
177 725 0 153 167 118 170 159 144 911 0 154 134 150 163 601
153 921 0 162 187 166 148 231 191 1085 0 189 171 213 147 720
189 1124 0 175 194 183 226 169 244 1191 0 168 168 151 205 692
162 1039 0 161 177 193 161 154 159 1005 0 160 161 161 256 738
159 1028 0 157 150 188 162 191 181 1029 0 188 180 181 161 710
167 947 60 180 157 115 168 193 178 1051 40 183 155 176 165 719
125 933 60 114 177 161 148 134 136 930 40 143 166 177 200 726
170 1029 60 148 152 188 171 134 168 1021 40 170 158 126 215 709
135 968 60 155 158 167 169 127 122 958 40 170 109 128 162 609
151 1027 60 161 183 143 162 170 167 1046 40 142 117 187 203 689
162 901 60 173 136 168 162 181 133 1013 40 132 113 141 136 562

0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

DOUBLES TRIOS



0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



POS TOT CODE NAME COUNTRY HDC G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL AVE DIFF
1 892 105 Koziej Zdzislaw Poland 138 139 139 156 159 161 892 148.7 0
2 815 102 Lezmy Shlomo Israel 102 121 135 139 179 139 815 135.8 -77
3 693 103 Emura Tamami Japan 60 89 106 121 129 92 96 693 105.5 -199
4 686 104 Umetsu Shigetoshi Japan 117 145 118 103 110 93 686 114.3 -206
5 627 107 Tan Wei Lian Singapore 115 69 103 153 100 87 627 104.5 -265
6 600 101 Krch Michal Czech Republic 101 84 109 93 114 99 600 100.0 -292
7 570 106 Polkowski Szcepan Poland 73 97 119 71 100 110 570 95.0 -322

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TPB1 - SINGLES



POS CODE NAME COUNTRY HDC G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL AVE DIFF
1 208 Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Poland 176 212 179 203 223 182 1175 195.8 0
2 201 Macháček Karel Czech Republic 160 192 165 185 202 171 1075 179.2 -100
3 204 Chan Tat Chung Hong Kong 163 168 178 206 171 152 1038 173.0 -137
4 205 Law Chun Keung Hong Kong 133 170 171 177 180 200 1031 171.8 -144
5 251 Shida Noriko Japan 60 150 129 164 202 143 167 1015 159.2 -160
6 202 Matouš Roman Czech Republic 190 162 123 144 181 187 987 164.5 -188
7 252 Rogacka Jadwiga Poland 60 144 157 162 129 158 154 964 150.7 -211
8 203 Martikainen Esa Finland 161 168 149 147 160 172 957 159.5 -218
9 206 Togawa Kazuo Japan 171 148 144 126 167 185 941 156.8 -234
10 254 Isaksson Sari Finland 60 114 151 163 119 191 142 940 146.7 -235
11 209 Stopierzyński Stanislaw Poland 138 181 170 127 141 182 939 156.5 -236
12 207 Takagi Shinobu Japan 130 162 144 155 154 145 890 148.3 -285

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TPB2 - SINGLES



POS CODE NAME COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL AVE DIFF
1 304 Abe Yasuhiro Japan 192 162 153 204 224 189 1124 187.3 0
2 301 Gruncl Josef Czech Republic 182 187 145 181 171 177 1043 173.8 -81
3 305 Strzelecki Zbigniew Poland 187 187 160 194 149 162 1039 173.2 -85
4 306 Bin Hussain Mohamed Ismail Singapore 170 165 222 136 176 159 1028 171.3 -96
5 303 Cheung Hoi Tung Hong Kong 144 150 148 176 150 153 921 153.5 -203
6 302 Chvojka Leoš Czech Republic 81 103 127 121 116 177 725 120.8 -399

6 - 9  August 2018
TPB3 - MEN'S SINGLES

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018



POS TOTCODE NAME COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL AVE DIFF
1 1029.0 352 Koskinen Mari Finland 159 157 183 190 170 170 1029 171.5 0
2 1027.0 354 Yuen Wing Shan Hong Kong 178 146 189 142 221 151 1027 171.2 -2
3 968.0 353 Chu Wing Kum Hong Kong 147 181 156 171 178 135 968 161.3 -61
4 947.0 307 Kurek Dorota Poland 141 125 146 192 176 167 947 157.8 -82
5 933.0 351 Macháčková Věra Czech Republic 143 184 165 171 145 125 933 155.5 -96
6 901.0 355 Borawa Honorata Poland 146 131 159 138 165 162 901 150.2 -128

6 - 9  August 2018
TPB3 - WOMEN'S SINGLES

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
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SINGLES FINAL

180
129 120

169
176 196

Lezmy Shlomo Israel Law Chun Keung Hong Kong

TPB1 -  SINGLES TPB2 -  SINGLES

TPB3 - WOMEN'S SINGLES TPB3 - MEN'S SINGLES

168 103

Abe Yasuhiro Bin Hussain Mohamed Ismail

Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Law Chun Keung

Gruncl Josef Strzelecki Zbigniew

140 136
125

145

Poland Japan Poland

186 167

168 198

Macháček Karel Chan Tat Chung

156

Czech Republic Hong KongHong Kong
Koziej Zdzislaw Umetsu Shigetoshi Lezmy Shlomo Emura Tamami

171

Chu Wing Kum Hong Kong Strzelecki Zbigniew Poland

134 162 146 192

Yuen Wing Shan Chu Wing KumKoskinen Mari Kurek Dorota

Japan Israel

124

Czech Republic PolandFinland Poland Hong Kong Hong Kong Japan Singapore

ASDASDTM



POS NAME COUNTRY POS NAME COUNTRY
Gold Lezmy Shlomo Israel Gold Law Chun Keung Hong Kong
Silver Koziej Zdzislaw Poland Silver Macháček Karel Czech Republic

Bronze Emura Tamami Japan Bronze Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Poland
Bronze Umetsu Shigetoshi Japan Bronze Chan Tat Chung Hong Kong

POS NAME COUNTRY POS NAME COUNTRY
Gold Chu Wing Kum Hong Kong Gold Strzelecki Zbigniew Poland
Silver Kurek Dorota Poland Silver Abe Yasuhiro Japan

Bronze Yuen Wing Shan Hong Kong Bronze Bin Hussain Mohamed Ismail Singapore
Bronze Koskinen Mari Finland Bronze Gruncl Josef Czech Republic

TPB3 - MEN'S SINGLESTPB3 - WOMEN'S SINGLES

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

6 - 9  August 2018

SINGLES
TPB1 - SINGLES TPB2 - SINGLES



POS INDTOT CODE NAME HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL AVE. DIFF.

292179 208 Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw 204 172 214 195 180 201 1166 194.33

302179 209 Stopierzyński Stanislaw 175 183 158 143 191 163 1013 168.83

312179 Poland 379 355 372 338 371 364
322179

32089 204 Chan Tat Chung 169 160 213 174 189 182 1087 181.17

42089 205 Law Chun Keung 197 165 160 163 153 164 1002 167.00

92089 Hong Kong 366 325 373 337 342 346
102089

101970 206 Togawa Kazuo 177 140 154 206 183 184 1044 174.00

111970 251 Shida Noriko 60 127 147 174 155 125 138 926 144.33

121970 Japan 304 287 328 361 308 322
131970

141915 254 Isaksson Sari 60 145 179 125 140 126 177 952 148.67

151915 203 Martikainen Esa 122 151 194 179 152 165 963 160.50

161915 Finland 267 330 319 319 278 342
171915

461895 201 Macháček Karel 158 170 137 164 179 158 966 161.00

471895 202 Matouš Roman 180 171 106 126 139 207 929 154.83

481895 Czech Republic 338 341 243 290 318 365
491895

1915 -264

5 1895 -284

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

DOUBLES - TPB2 + TPB2

1 2179 0

2 2089 -90

3 1970 -209

4



POS INDTOT CODE NAME HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL AVE. DIFF.

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
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DOUBLES - TPB2 + TPB2



Chan Tat Chung Koziej Zdzislaw

Law Chun Keung Strzelecki Zbigniew

Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Emura Tamami

Stopierzyński Stanislaw Abe Yasuhiro

Isaksson Sari Umetsu Shigetoshi

Martikainen Esa Takagi Shinobu

Togawa Kazuo Krch Michal

Shida Noriko Gruncl Josef

Chan Tat Chung Koziej Zdzislaw

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

DOUBLES FINAL
DOUBLES - TPB2 +TPB2 DOUBLES - TPB1 + TPB2/3

328 330

393 349 346 304 308 289 283

Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Isaksson Sari Chan Tat Chung Togawa Kazuo Emura Tamami Umetsu Shigetoshi Koziej Zdzislaw Krch Michal

Czech RepublicPoland Finland Hong Kong Japan Japan

Gruncl Josef

204

POS CODE NAME COUNTRY

Stopierzyński Stanislaw Martikainen Esa Law Chun Keung Shida Noriko Abe Yasuhiro Takagi Shinobu

POS CODE NAME COUNTRY

Bronze

2 3

Finland

Japan

Poland

Hong Kong

206

251

203

Silver
203

304

Gold

Silver

Bronze

208

209

205

254

Poland

Japan

Bronze
104

207

Gold
105

305

Bronze
101

301

Japan
Czech

Republic

Law Chun Keung
Hong Kong Poland

Strzelecki Zbigniew

1 4 2 3 1 4

Strzelecki Zbigniew

Japan Poland

309

355 360



POS TOT CODE NAME HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL AVE. DIFF.
2141.0 105 Koziej Zdzislaw 147 186 129 125 587 146.75
2141.0 208 Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw 178 203 139 205 725 181.25
2141.0 209 Stopierzyński Stanislaw 226 193 209 201 829 207.25
2141.0 Poland 551 582 477 531
2141.0

1890.0 103 Emura Tamami 40 132 115 118 109 514 118.50
1890.0 206 Togawa Kazuo 156 172 148 208 684 171.00
1890.0 304 Abe Yasuhiro 168 168 151 205 692 173.00
1890.0 Japan 456 455 417 522
1890.0

1826.0 106 Polkowski Szcepan 101 116 89 112 418 104.50
1826.0 305 Strzelecki Zbigniew 160 161 161 256 738 184.50
1826.0 252 Rogacka Jadwiga 40 162 162 175 131 670 157.50
1826.0 Poland 423 439 425 499
1826.0

1809.0 104 Umetsu Shigetoshi 94 135 137 141 507 126.75
1809.0 207 Takagi Shinobu 149 178 202 184 713 178.25
1809.0 251 Shida Noriko 40 147 117 157 128 589 137.25
1809.0 Japan 390 430 496 453
1809.0

1801.0 101 Krch Michal 105 107 93 109 414 103.50
1801.0 201 Macháček Karel 161 166 158 132 617 154.25
1801.0 301 Gruncl Josef 206 212 185 167 770 192.50
1801.0 Czech Republic 472 485 436 408
1801.0

0.0

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
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TRIOS - TPB1 + TPB1/2 +TPB2/3

1 2141 0

2 1890 -251

3 1826 -315

4 1809 -332

5 1801 -340



POS TOT CODE NAME HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL AVE. DIFF.

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TRIOS - TPB1 + TPB1/2 +TPB2/3



POS TOT CODE NAME HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL AVE. DIFF.
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TRIOS - TPB1 + TPB1/2 +TPB2/3



NAME

1 4 2 3

CODE

105

Bronze

TRIOS - TPB1 + TPB1/2 +TPB2/3

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TRIOS FINAL

COUNTRY

Polkowski Szcepan

Strzelecki Zbigniew

Rogacka Jadwiga

Umetsu Shigetoshi

POS

Gold

Silver

304Koziej Zdzislaw Umetsu Shigetoshi Emura Tamami Polkowski Szcepan

207 Japan

Poland

Shida Noriko251

Shida Noriko Abe Yasuhiro Rogacka Jadwiga Takagi ShinobuBronze

104

Poland

Japan

208

209

103

206

Emura Tamami

Togawa Kazuo

Koziej Zdzislaw

Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw

Stopierzyński Stanislaw

Abe Yasuhiro

542 481 476 455

252

Poland Japan Japan Poland

Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Takagi Shinobu Togawa Kazuo Strzelecki Zbigniew

106

305

Stopierzyński Stanislaw

Koziej Zdzislaw

Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw

Stopierzyński Stanislaw

Poland

538 501



POS CODE NAME COUNTRY SCORE

Gold 105 Koziej Zdzislaw Poland 2403

Silver 102 Lezmy Shlomo Israel 2219

Bronze 103 Emura Tamami Japan 1986

POS CODE NAME COUNTRY SCORE

Gold 208 Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Poland 3066

Silver 204 Chan Tat Chung Hong Kong 2833

Bronze 209 Stopierzyński Stanislaw Poland 2781

POS CODE NAME COUNTRY SCORE POS CODE NAME COUNTRY SCORE

Gold 354 Yuen Wing Shan Hong Kong 2662 Gold 304 Abe Yasuhiro Japan 3007

Silver 352 Koskinen Mari Finland 2659 Silver 305 Strzelecki Zbigniew Poland 2782

Bronze 307 Kurek Dorota Poland 2617 Bronze 306 Bin Hussain Mohamed Ismail Singapore 2767

TPB3 - WOMEN'S TPB3- MEN'S 

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

6 - 9  August 2018

ALL-EVENTS   HIGH-GAME AWARD
TPB1 

TPB2 



POS CODE NAME CTRY SGL DBL TRIOS TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 105 Koziej Zdzislaw Poland 892 924 587 2403 150.2 0

2 102 Lezmy Shlomo Israel 815 851 553 2219 138.7 -184

3 103 Emura Tamami Japan 693 779 514 1986 124.1 -417

4 104 Umetsu Shigetoshi Japan 686 620 507 1813 113.3 -590

5 101 Krch Michal Czech Republic 600 730 414 1744 109.0 -659

6 106 Polkowski Szcepan Poland 570 632 418 1620 101.3 -783

7 107 Tan Wei Lian Singapore 627 549 377 1553 97.1 -850

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TPB1 ALL-EVENTS



POS TOT. CODE NAME CTRY SGL DBL TRIOS TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 3066 208 Kontrymowicz Mieczyslaw Poland 1175 1166 725 3066 191.6 0

2 2833 204 Chan Tat Chung Hong Kong 1038 1087 708 2833 177.1 -233

3 2781 209 Stopierzyński Stanislaw Poland 939 1013 829 2781 173.8 -285

4 2684 205 Law Chun Keung Hong Kong 1031 1002 651 2684 167.8 -382

5 2669 206 Togawa Kazuo Japan 941 1044 684 2669 166.8 -397

6 2658 201 Macháček Karel Czech Republic 1075 966 617 2658 166.1 -408

7 2645 207 Takagi Shinobu Japan 890 1042 713 2645 165.3 -421

8 2634 252 Rogacka Jadwiga Poland 964 1000 670 2634 164.6 -432

9 2532 202 Matouš Roman Czech Republic 987 929 616 2532 158.3 -534

10 2530 251 Shida Noriko Japan 1015 926 589 2530 158.1 -536

11 2523 203 Martikainen Esa Finland 957 963 603 2523 157.7 -543

12 2439 254 Isaksson Sari Finland 940 952 547 2439 152.4 -627

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TPB2  ALL-EVENTS



POS CODE NAME COUNTRY SGL DBL TRIOS TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 304 Abe Yasuhiro Japan 1124 1191 692 3007 187.9 0

2 305 Strzelecki Zbigniew Poland 1039 1005 738 2782 173.9 -225

3 306 Bin Hussain Mohamed Ismail Singapore 1028 1029 710 2767 172.9 -240

4 301 Gruncl Josef Czech Republic 1043 948 770 2761 172.6 -246

5 303 Cheung Hoi Tung Hong Kong 921 1085 720 2726 170.4 -281

6 302 Chvojka Leoš Czech Republic 725 911 601 2237 139.8 -770

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TPB3 MEN'S ALL-EVENTS



POS CODE NAME COUNTRY SGL DBL TRIOS TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 354 Yuen Wing Shan Hong Kong 1027 986 649 2662 166.4 0

2 352 Koskinen Mari Finland 1029 961 669 2659 166.2 -3

3 307 Kurek Dorota Poland 947 991 679 2617 163.6 -45

4 351 Macháčková Věra Czech Republic 933 870 686 2489 155.6 -173

5 353 Chu Wing Kum Hong Kong 968 898 569 2435 152.2 -227

6 355 Borawa Honorata Poland 901 953 522 2376 148.5 -286

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
6 - 9  August 2018

TPB3 WOMEN'S ALL-EVENTS



Pos Country G S B G S B G S B G S B G S B G S B

1 POLAND 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 4 4

2 HONG KONG 2 2 1 1 1 4 1 2

3 JAPAN 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 6

4 ISRAEL 1 1 1 1 0

5 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 1 1 0 1 2

6 FINLAND 1 1 1 0 1 2

7 SINGAPORE 1 1 0 0 2

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
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MEDAL TALLY

Singles Doubles TotalTrios All-EventsTeam
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